GOVT. DIGVIJAY P.G. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)
AUTONOMOUS ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2024 | 1 FER 204

e EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION
Date : 1/2/2024 )
TIME : 07.00am to 10.00 am
DATE Day B.Com. - Il (Ex./Super Supply) B.Com. - lli s(RegularIExlSuper
upply)
01-03-2024 Friday CORPORATE ACCOUNTING INCOME TAX
04-03-2024 Monday COMPANY LAW AUDITING
06-03-2024 | Wednesday COST ACCOUNTING INDIRECT TAX WITH GST
09-03-2024 | Saturday | PRINCIPLE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
12-03-2024 | Tuesday BUSINESS STATISTICS PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
14-03-2024 | Thursday (FUNDAMENTAL OF ENTERPRENUEURSHIP INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
16-03-2024 | Saturday HINDI LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE
19-03-2024 | Tuesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE HINDI LANGUAGE
21-03-2024 | Thursday COMPUTER - | COMPUTER -1
22-03-2024 Friday COMPUTER - I COMPUTER - Ii
23-03-2024 Saturday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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GOVT. DIGVIJAY P.G. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)

AUTONOMOUS ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2034 4 ey 20
EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION e

Date : 1/2/2024

TIME : 07.00am to 10.00 am

B.C.A. - lll (Regular/Ex/Super

DATE Day B.C.A. - Il (Ex./Super Supply) Supply)
01-03-2024|  Friday DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS STATISTICAL ANALYSIS
04-03-2024| Monday | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON
06-03-2024| Wednesday PRAGRAMMING IN 'C++' DOT NET TECHNOLOGY
09-03-2024| Saturday COMPUTER NETWORKS SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
12-03-2024| Tuesday | OPERATING SYSTEMS WITH LINUX DATA STRUCTURE
14-03-2024| Thursday FOUNDATION COURSE COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
16-03-2024| Saturday BRIDGE COURSE BRIDGE COURSE
19-03-2024| Tuesday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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GOVT. DIGVIJAY P.G. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G. )

AUTONOMOUS ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2024 F
EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION

1 FEB .4

Date : 1/2/2024

TIME : 03.00pm to 06.00 pm

DATE DAY B.A - Il (Ex./Super Supply) B.A - lll (Regular/Ex/Super Supply)
01-03-2024 | Friday HINDI LANGUAGE
02-03-2024 | Saturday HINDI LANGUAGE
04-03-2024 | Monday ENGLISH LANGUAGE
05-03-2024 | Tuesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE

POLITICAL SCIENCE - |
06-03-2024 | Wed
ot HOME SCIENCE - |
07-03-2024 | Thursday POLITICAL SCIENCE - | HOME
SCIENCE - |
POLITICAL SCIENCE - II
09-03-2024
S HOME SCIENCE - Il
1103-2024 | Monday POLITICAL SCIENCE - Il
HOME SCIENCE - II
12-03-2024 | Tuesday SOCIOLOGY - |
13-03-2024 | Wednesday SOCIOLOGY -1
14-03-2024 | Thursday SOCIOLOGY - I
15-03-2024 | Friday SOCIOLOGY - I
HINDI LITERATURE - | /
16-03-2024 | Saturday SANSKRIT LITERATURE <4 ENGLISH LITERATURE - | / HISTORY - |
HINDI LITERATURE - I /
18-03-2024 | Monday SANSKRIT LITERATURE I ENGLISH LITERATURE - I/ HISTORY- II
GEOGRAPHY - |/ PHILOSOPHY -1/
19-03-2024 | Tuesday PSYCHOLOGY -1 ECONOMICS - |
GEOGRAPHY - Il / PHILOSOPHY -1l /
20-03-2024 | Wednesday PSYCHOLOGY - Ii ECONOMICS - I
GEOGRAPHY - |/ PHILOSOPHY - |/
21-03-2024 | Thursday ECONOMICS - | PSYCHOLOGY . |
) GEOGRAPHY - Il / PHILOSOPHY - Il /
2203-2024 |  Friday ECONOMICS - Ii PSYCHOLOGY - II
HINDI LITERATURE - |/ SANSKRIT
23-03-2024 | Saturday | ENGLISH LITERATURE - |/ HISTORY - | LITERATURE - |
HINDI LITERATURE - Il / SANSKRIT
27-03-2024 | Wednesday | ENGLISH LITERATURE - Il/ HISTORY- Il LITERATURE - II
28-03-2024 | Thursday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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